Date

Wed 2 Aug

Thu 3 Aug

Fri 4 Aug

Sat 6 Aug

Sun 6 Aug

Mon 7 Aug

Tue 8 Aug

Tournament

Crazy Eights

Main Event Satellite

Main Event Day 1a

Main Event Satellite for Day 1b
Main Event Day 1b

Main Event Satellite for Day 1c
Turbo tournament

Main Event Day 1c

Main Event Day 1d

Pot-limit Omaha

Main Event Day 2

Second Chance tournament Day 1

Main Event Day 3

Second Chance tournament Day 2

High Roller tournament
Main Event Final Day

High Roller Final Day

Buy-in

$200

$100

$1,000

$100

$1,000

$100

$300

$1,000

$1,000

$500

$500

$2,500



