Date	Tournament	Buy-in
Wed 2 Aug	Crazy Eights	\$200
	Main Event Satellite	\$100
Thu 3 Aug	Main Event Day 1a	\$1,000
	Main Event Satellite for Day 1b	\$100
Fri 4 Aug	Main Event Day 1b	\$1,000
	Main Event Satellite for Day 1c	\$100
	Turbo tournament	\$300
Sat 6 Aug	Main Event Day 1c	\$1,000
	Main Event Day 1d	\$1,000
	Pot-limit Omaha	\$500
Sun 6 Aug	Main Event Day 2	
	Second Chance tournament Day 1	\$500
Mon 7 Aug	Main Event Day 3	
	Second Chance tournament Day 2	
	High Roller tournament	\$2,500
Tue 8 Aug	Main Event Final Day	
	High Roller Final Day	